Libre Wireless Technologies © 2018
Libre Confidential
- 1 -
Dual-band (2.4 GHz/5 GHz) Antenna
LIBRESYNC
Product Data Sheet
Antenna: LSANT-1C-XX
Rev: 1.2

Matching Circuit None -
Operating Temperature -40℃ +85℃
4.3. LSANT-1X-XX Antenna Ordering Information
Product Number Cable length
(in mm)
Antenna Dimension
(LxW x H) in mm
LSANT-1C-100 100 FR4 36.6mmx 10.3 mmx 0.4mm
LSANT-1C-180 180
LSANT-1C-250 250
Libre Wireless Technologies Data Sheet: LSANT-1A-180, Ver. 1.2
Libre Confidential
- 5 -
5. Mechanical, Connectors and Interfaces
5.1. Physical Module